
406,000 & 882,000 sq ft

Two speculatively built industrial/logistics opportunities 
in the Southwest’s premier distribution location 
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THE UK’S LARGEST  
SPECULATIVELY BUILT UNIT

Indicative image

Panattoni Park Avonmouth offers two grade-A opportunities of 406,000 & 882,000 sq ft, 
with Avonmouth 882 being the largest ever speculatively built warehouse in the UK.

Panattoni Park Avonmouth will total 1.3 million sq ft of space, 
including the UK’s largest ever speculative build, providing 
significant scale to the under-supplied national market. 

Both units will target a BREEAM ‘Excellent’ and EPC ‘A’ rating, 
along with benefiting from standard sustainability features such 
as a roof-mounted solar PV array, 15% warehouse rooflghts and 
EV charging points. 

With detailed planning and infrastructure in place, building work 
has already commenced and both units are scheduled to be 
available to occupy from Q3 2023.
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Two speculatively  
built units totalling  
1.3 MILLION SQ FT
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MASTERPLAN
AVONMOUTH

SUSTAINABILITY

Benefit from a high standard specification, targeting BREEAM ‘Excellent’ to prioritise 
energy efficiency and reduce operating costs.

Sustainable as standard

Building fabric designed 
and  constructed to very high 
standards  of insulation and 
air tightness

15% rooflights to warehouse 
roof resulting a high level 
of natural daylight reducing 
need for artificial lighting

Roof-mounted solar 
photovoltaic (PV) system

Rainwater harvesting

Water saving taps  
and WCs

Water leak detection

Electric vehicle charging 
points in the car park

Cycle parking 

Sub-metering of energy 
consumption

EPC rating of ‘A’0-25

BREEAM ‘Excellent’

Meets environmental & social standards

Speculative development 
at an unrivalled scale

Warehouse 391,500 sq ft 36,371 sq m

Hub office 2,500 sq ft 232 sq m

Two storey offices 12,000 sq ft 1,115 sq m

TOTAL (GIA) 406,000 sq ft 37,718 sq m
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Warehouse 852,000 sq ft 81,940 sq m

Hub offices 10,000 sq ft 929 sq m

Two storey offices 20,000 sq ft 1,858 sq m

TOTAL 882,000 sq ft 81,940 sq m
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Sources: www.drivetimemaps.co.uk

1.1 million
PEOPLE
WITHIN 30 MINS BY CAR

146,160
PEOPLE
WITHIN 15 MINS BY CAR

2.2 million
PEOPLE
WITHIN 45 MINS BY CAR

LABOUR
AVONMOUTH

Competitive wages

Gross weekly full time pay by place of work
Source: NOMIS 2021

*City of Bristol, South Gloucestershire & North Somerset 
Source: NOMIS September 2021

19,100 people  
WANT A JOB IN BRISTOL

29,400 people 
WANT A JOB REGION WIDE*

Ready to work

West Midlands	  £585.00
South West	 £572.50

UK	 £612.80

Panattoni Park Avonmouth calls upon a workforce showing 
strong skills suitable for manufacturing and logistics operations.
Regional wages are competitive when compared to regions  
with similar reach, and to the UK average.

The removal of the M4 toll on the Prince of Wales Bridge will help  
to attract a larger labour pool by drawing workers from South Wales.

Labour market

32,000 
MANUFACTURING WORKERS
8.6% VS. 7.9% UK

30,000
TRANSPORT & STORAGE WORKERS
6.1% VS. 5.1% UK

Suitable skills and sectors 

City of Bristol, South Gloucestershire & North Somerset 
Source: NOMIS 2020

2,892,000 
ECONOMICALLY 

ACTIVE PEOPLE 
ACROSS THE 

SOUTH WEST
81.6% VS. 78.9% UK

M4

M50

M5

M5

M4

BRISTOL

BATH
WESTON-SUPER-MARE

NEWPORT

GLOUCESTER

SWINDON

CHELTENHAM

CARDIFF

CIRENCESTER

CHEPSTOW

ABERGAVENNY

STROUD

FROME

PORTISHEAD

THORNBURY
DURSLEY

LYDNEY

CHIPPENHAM

MONMOUTH

RAGLAN

PONTYPOOL

ROSS-ON-WYE

Bristol

Drive to work

M1

M18  

M62  

M62  

M1

M2

M4

M3

M4
M4

A1(M)

A1(M)

A1(M)

A1(M)

A1(M)
M6

M6

M6
M56

M54 M42

M69

M42

M40

M40

M25
M11

M11

A14

A34

A14

A38

A38 A42

A50

A1

A1

A1

M23

M27

M26

M20

M25

M50

M53

M6

M6

M5

M5

M5

M58

M180

SWINDON

LINCOLN

LUTON

CREWE

SHEFFIELD

LEICESTER

NOTTINGHAM

DERBY

STOKE-ON-TRENT

COVENTRY

WOLVERHAMPTON

NORTHAMPTON

OXFORD

BRIGHTON

LEEDS

NEWCASTLE

HULL

CARLISLE

PETERBOROUGH

CAMBRIDGE

MANCHESTER
LIVERPOOL

FELIXSTOWE

BRISTOL
LONDONREADING

BIRMINGHAM

CARDIFF

EXETER

TORQUAY

SOUTHAMPTON

YORK

BATH

NEWPORT

GLOUCESTER
CHELTENHAM

WORCESTER

SALISBURY

YEOVIL

Panattoni Park Avonmouth occupies a prime  
national distribution location.
Positioned within 4 miles of the 
Port of Bristol, Panattoni Park 
Avonmouth accesses three 
motorways within 18 minutes. 
London can be reached in 2.5 
hours by HGV. 

Also accessible within 3.5 hours 
are three other major deep water 
sea ports, plus the two largest 
cargo airports at Heathrow and 
East Midlands.

4.3 million  
PEOPLE LIVE WITHIN
90 MINS

21.8 million 
PEOPLE LIVE WITHIN
180 MINS

46.7 million  
PEOPLE LIVE WITHIN
270 MINS

Direct access to UK 
and global markets

Sources: Lorry Route Planner & drivetimemaps.co.uk

NATIONAL CONNECTIVITY

HGV drive times

MILES TIME

M5 J18 5 8 min
M48 J1 11 18 min
Bristol city centre 13 21 min
Newport 19 29 min
Bath 29 40 min
Cardiff 34 48 min
Gloucester 35 49 min
Swindon 47 53 min
Exeter 79 1 hr 26 min
Birmingham 88 1 hr 36 min
London 125 2 hr 28 min

MILES TIME

Bristol Avonmouth 8 12 min
Bristol Royal Portbury 8 12 min
Southampton 112 1 hr 58 min
London Gateway 177 3 hr 4 min
Liverpool 186 3 hr 20 min

MILES TIME

Bristol 19 32 min
Heathrow 110 1hr 52 min
East Midlands 129 2hr 33 min

MILES TIME

Maritime Avonmouth 3 6 min
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panattoni.co.uk/avonmouthMisrepresentation Act: Particulars contained in this brochure have been produced in good faith, are set out as a general guide and do not constitute the whole or part of any 
contract. All liability in negligence or otherwise, arising from use of these particulars are hereby excluded.  36256 10/22
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Bristol
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020 7499 8644

Robert Cleeves
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Toby Green
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LOCATION
AVONMOUTH

J18 of the M5 and J1 of the M48 are within short distance of Panattoni 
Park Avonmouth. Bristol is only a 21 minute drive from the site. 

Located just over 2 hours from London, Panattoni Park Avonmouth  
is well positioned to directly serve the nation’s capital.

Location

LOCAL LOCATION

Fast road access to the M5, M4 
& M49, plus two Avon crossings 

3 railway stations within 4 miles  
& only 11 miles to Bristol’s 

multiple intermodal rail facilities

6 minutes to the Port of Bristol, 
the most centrally located 
deep sea port in the UK


